
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
16 
48 
42 

222 
77 

777 
1 

69 
312 
14 
7 

59 
28 

555 
11 
70 
45 

969 

Class 
F4SSM 
F4SSM 
F4SSM 
F4SSM 
F4SS 
F4SSM 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SSM 
F4SSM 
F4SSM 
F4SS 
F4SSM 
F4SSM 

Name 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER -TECHSPEED 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN -BRAVAR 
FAUSTO SA -KART MINI 
PAULO DIAS -KART MINI 
JORGE FERNANDES -MEGA KART 
CARLOS SADERI -KART MINI 
MARCOS SILVA -MEGA KART 
JERSON LEITZKE -KART MINI 
RENATO BERGAMO -KART MINI 
ANDRE BERNARDO -BRAVAR 
SANDRO CIBIEN -MEGA KART 
SANDRO SILVA -KART MINI 
ADÍLSON ALENCAR -MEGA KART 
MIGUEL SUBTIL -KART MINI 
SERGIO RAMOS -KART MINI 
PAULO GALLÉAS -BRAVAR 
NESTOR FERENS -TECHSPEED 
VALDIR GERMINIANI -BRAVAR 

Laps 
2 

13 
11 
13 
10 
13 
13 
12 
13 
13 
13 
10 
13 
13 
10 
13 
11 
12 

Best Tm 
1:04.570 
1:04.825 
1:04.837 
1:04.944 
1:05.015 
1:05.023 
1:05.107 
1:05.236 
1:05.249 
1:05.357 
1:05.419 
1:05.425 
1:05.457 
1:05.533 
1:05.545 
1:05.612 
1:05.904 
1:05.981 

Diff 

0.255 
0.267 
0.374 
0.445 
0.453 
0.537 
0.666 
0.679 
0.787 
0.849 
0.855 
0.887 
0.963 
0.975 
1.042 
1.334 
1.411 

Gap 

0.255 
0.012 
0.107 
0.071 
0.008 
0.084 
0.129 
0.013 
0.108 
0.062 
0.006 
0.032 
0.076 
0.012 
0.067 
0.292 
0.077 

In Lap 
2 

13 
9 

12 
10 
10 
12 
12 
12 
11 
9 

10 
12 
13 
10 
13 
10 
11 

2nd Best 
1:06.369 
1:05.604 
1:04.898 
1:05.663 
1:05.733 
1:05.145 
1:05.109 
1:05.993 
1:05.338 
1:05.359 
1:05.435 
1:06.299 
1:05.944 
1:05.944 
1:06.831 
1:05.618 
1:06.494 
1:06.074 

2nd Lap 
1 

12 
11 
11 
8 

13 
13 
11 
10 
10 
10 
8 

13 
8 
8 

12 
9 

12 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/06/2023 10:11:28 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
F4 SS / SSM 

2o TREINO - F4SS 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:55:00 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

23/06/2023 09:54 


